
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy Grades 6-8 Bagged Breakfast with Cereal Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : 6-8 Grades (School Of Logic) Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Breakfast
December- 2024
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Monday, December 02, 2024 Tuesday, December 03, 2024 Wednesday, December 04, 2024 Thursday, December 05, 2024 Friday, December 06, 2024

Monday, December 09, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024
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No School WG Muffin Chocolate Swirl Stuffed Cream Cheese Bagels Cake Glazed Donut

WG Brekkie Assorted Big Cereal Bowl Banana Loaf Maple Snack'n Waffle Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl Pumpkin Muffin Chocolate Cake Donut Pancake Puff's Pack

No School No School No School No School No School

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit ( 1 item Each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

Caramel Mini Cinnis


